
 
“My motto was always to keep swinging. Whether I was in a slump or feeling badly or having trouble off the 
field, the only thing to do was keep swinging.” -Hank Aaron 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Opponent Time Place 

March 4 Saturday KIPP Vision 1:00 p.m. John Smoltz Field (Carver YMCA) 

March 9 Thursday KIPP Metro 5:30 p.m. John Smoltz Field (Carver YMCA) 

*March 11 Saturday Dekalb County TBD Redan Park or Wade Walker 

March 14 Tuesday F.L.A. Red 5:30 p.m. John Smoltz Field (Carver YMCA) 

March 25 Saturday KIPP Vision 2:00 p.m. John Smoltz Field (Carver YMCA) 

March 30 Thursday Wesley 5:30 p.m. John Smoltz Field (Carver YMCA) 

April 1 Saturday Wesley 2:00 p.m. John Smoltz Field (Carver YMCA) 

April 13 Thursday F.L.A. Red 5:30 p.m. John Smoltz Field (Carver YMCA) 

April 22 Saturday KIPP M 10:00 a.m. John Smoltz Field (Carver YMCA) 

*April 26 Wednesday F.L.A. Blue 5:30 p.m. 
Lakepoint Sports Complex 

(Emerson, GA) 

**April 29 
or May 2  

Sat/Tues T.B.D T.B.D John Smoltz Field (Carver YMCA) 

***May 6 Saturday T.B.D T.B.D John Smoltz Field (Carver YMCA) 

ALL HOME GAMES ARE BOLDED 

*Exhibition Game **American League Playoffs ***Championship Day 

Carver YMCA- 1600 Pryor Rd. SW Atlanta, GA 30315 

MS Coordinator- Chris Sherwood 330-431-3936 FCA Urban Baseball Director- Brent Slade 404-394-7053 


